



Bid Tabulation

Village of West Jefferson
2021 Paving Program
March 9, 2021

						Cox Paving LLC Washington Courthouse, Ohio		Dura Seal Columbus, Ohio		Strawser Paving Company Columbus, Ohio		Fillmore Construction LLC Leesburg, Ohio		Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. Gahanna, Ohio		Decker Construction Company Columbus, Ohio		Asphalt Services of Ohio Columbus, Ohio		Kokosing Construction Co. Westerville, Ohio		
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	52	\$85.00	\$4,420.00	\$87.00	\$4,524.00	\$0.00 *1		\$200.00	\$10,400.00	\$95.00	\$4,940.00	\$85.00	\$4,420.00	\$170.96	\$8,889.92	\$35.00	\$1,820.00	\$350.00	\$18,200.00
2	254	2" PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	12108	\$3.00	\$36,324.00	\$1.62	\$19,614.96	\$2.16	\$26,153.28	\$2.00	\$24,216.00	\$1.50	\$18,162.00	\$2.60	\$31,480.80	\$2.40	\$29,059.20	\$2.55	\$30,875.40	\$2.25	\$27,243.00
3	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT APPLIED @ 0.09 GAL/SY	GAL.	1090	\$3.25	\$3,542.50	\$3.00	\$3,270.00	\$5.00	\$5,450.00	\$4.25	\$4,632.50	\$4.00	\$4,360.00	\$4.50	\$4,905.00	\$4.25	\$4,632.50	\$6.20	\$6,758.00	\$2.50	\$2,725.00
4	442	2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5 MM, TYPE A, (448)	C.Y.	673	\$200.00	\$134,600.00	\$171.00	\$115,083.00	\$185.11	\$124,579.03	\$189.00	\$127,197.00	\$194.00	\$130,562.00	\$190.00	\$127,870.00	\$186.88	\$125,770.24	\$204.85	\$137,864.05	\$188.00	\$126,524.00
5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$9,170.00	\$9,170.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$17,950.00	\$17,950.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,330.02	\$9,330.02
6	642	CENTER LINE	MILE	0.88	\$10,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,640.00	\$2,323.20	\$2,194.00	\$1,930.72	\$2,350.00	\$2,068.00	\$2,640.00	\$2,323.20	\$2,800.00	\$2,464.00	\$2,719.20	\$2,392.90	\$6,080.00	\$5,350.40	\$2,194.00	\$1,930.72
7	642	CHANNELIZING LINE	FT.	18	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$3.65	\$65.70	\$1.30	\$23.40	\$1.40	\$25.20	\$3.65	\$65.70	\$3.80	\$68.40	\$3.76	\$67.68	\$1.50	\$27.00	\$1.30	\$23.40
8	642	LANE ARROW	EACH	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$81.00	\$324.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$87.55	\$350.20	\$92.00	\$368.00	\$81.00	\$324.00
9	642	STOP LINE	FT.	26	\$50.00	\$1,300.00	\$6.60	\$171.60	\$4.25	\$110.50	\$4.60	\$119.60	\$6.60	\$171.60	\$7.00	\$182.00	\$6.80	\$176.80	\$5.90	\$153.40	\$4.25	\$110.50
TOTAL						\$195,686.50		\$149,492.46		\$167,740.93		\$171,878.70		\$178,874.50		\$179,250.20		\$179,639.44		\$185,716.25		\$186,410.64

*1 Unit Cost not given